
ONE TIME PAYMENT

(i) Registration Fee (Non Refundable) � 25,000

(ii) Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 

 (Payable once the Admission is confirmed)  � 85,000

(iii) Security Deposit (Refundable*-Interest Free) 

 Charged at the time of Admission � 50,000

TERM FEES

1st TERM (APRIL TO SEPTEMBER)

(i) School Fee (Classes I to VIII)

 Tuition Fees  � 77,500

 Boarding & Lodging � 77,500

 Total (to be paid half yearly) � 1,55,000

(ii) School Fee (Classes IX to XII)

 Tuition Fees  � 80,000

 Boarding & Lodging � 80,000

 Total (to be paid half yearly) � 1,60,000

(iii) MEDICAL EXPENSES

 Fixed Subscription

 (a)  Covers routine medical checkups, common routine medicines and the  � 20,000

  services and facilities provided in the School Hospital.

 (b) Expenses incurred on specialized medical treatment/transport/out of 

  school treatment/hospitalization will be charged extra as per actual

(iv) Maintenance  � 20,000

(v) Extra Curricular Activities � 20,000

2nd TERM (OCTOBER TO MARCH)

(I) School Fee (Classes I to VIII)

 Tuition Fees  � 77,500

 Boarding & Lodging � 77,500

 Total (to be paid Half Yearly) � 1,55,000

(ii) School Fee (Classes IX to XII)

 Tuition Fees  � 80,000

 Boarding & Lodging � 80,000

 Total (to be paid Half Yearly) � 1,60,000

(iii) MEDICAL EXPENSES

 Fixed Subscription

 (a)  Covers routine medical checkups, common routine medicines and the  � 20,000

  services and facilities provided in the School Hospital.

 (b) Expenses incurred on specialized medical treatment/transport/out of 

  school treatment/hospitalization will be charged extra as per actual

(iv) Maintenance  � 20,000

(v) Extra Curricular Activities � 20,000

IMPREST DEPOSIT TO BE ADJUSTED AGAINST ACTUAL IN EACH TERM

(i) Contingency Advance

 (Advance for personal expenses) � 40,000

(ii) School Uniform/Books & Stationery � 40,000
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PLEASE NOTE :

1. The above fees is to be paid by Demand Draft in favour of 'The Aryan School' payable at Dehradun. Please 

mention the Name and Admission No. of your ward on the reverse of the Demand Draft

2. Once the student has been accepted for admission, all payments are to be made immediately.

3. The School reserves the right to the fees periodically and the same shall be applicable to all the students.

4. The submission of a completed 'Application for Admission' form does not guarantee admission.

5. Late Payment will be penalized Rs. 200/- per day & delay of 45 days will result in the name of the student to be 

struck of the rolls.

6. A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees. The school charges extra fees 

for conducting special classes of academic/activities / tours / excursions.

7. Date of deposit : The existing students shall have to pay the Ist Term fees by 12th February & IInd term Fees by 

12th August.

WITHDRAWAL POLICY :

1. Admission once granted, fees will not be refunded.

2. Before withdrawing it is mandatory to give at least 3 months written notice prior to the end of the academic 

year. i.e. latest by 31st December.

3. If the notice period is shorter than 3 months, six months fees (of the following academic year) shall be 

charged.

4. In case of withdrawal anytime after the commencement of the academic year, the fees for the full year shall 

be charged.

5. School Leaving Certificate (Transfer Certificate) will be issued only after clearance of dues and payment of 

amount (s) in favour of the school.

6. Security is refunded according to the school rules mentioned in the school prospectus.

NOTE : All disputes shall be subject to the court having jurisdiction in district of Dehradun to the exclusion of all 

other court, form. All other rules as mentioned in the school's prospectus shall be applicable on all the students at 

all times.

Visit us at : www.thearyanschool.com    I    Mail us at : aryan@thearyanschool.com
Mussoorie Diversion Road, Malsi-Greens, Dehradun (UK)      0135-2736160       91 84393 11942
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